
B-PRIMIS DC-PI PRIME 7
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Maßblatt_DC-Pi Prime 7
Status Änderungen Datum Name

Gezeich

Kontroll

Norm

Datum Name
25.02.2025 Werres

207,5
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6,
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191,8

181,9

Sie erreichen uns unter: 
T: +49.7121.894-0 | E: controls@berghof.com 
Berghof Automation GmbH | Arbachtalstraße 26 | 72800 Eningen u.A. 
www.berghof-automation.com | Änderungen und Irrtümer vorbehalten


